Adventure

1 Day Paragliding Training
Tandem Paragliding
Tandem Paramotoring
Indoor Rock Climbing
Downhill Mountain Biking

Kayak Surfing

Lifestyle

Parkour for Beginners

Fire Spinning Workshop

Fire Breathing Workshop

2 Hours Sailing Experience

Belly Dancing (2 classes) / pvt class for 4
Zumba Fitness

Power Trampoline Workout
Salsa/Jive/Tango (2 classes) / pvt class for 4

Bollywood Funk

Sports

Archery Experience for 1
Learn to play golf
Complete Golf Experience
Muay Thai Session

Kayak Surfing

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

3500
2000
2000
250

1200

1200

900

1500 / Rs. 6000
1200

2400

600 / Rs. 3000
300

250

600 / Rs. 3000

300

800
2750
4150
250

1200



Arts
Creative Weekend Workshop Rs. 1000
Portrait Artist Workshop Rs. 1000

Siporex Sculpture Rs. 1000



