## Adventure

1 Day Paragliding Training	Rs. 3500
Tandem Paragliding	Rs. 2000
Tandem Paramotoring	Rs. 2000
Indoor Rock Climbing	Rs. 250
Downhill Mountain Biking	Rs. 1200
Kayak Surfing	Rs. 1200

Lifestyle	
Parkour for Beginners	Rs. 900
Fire Spinning Workshop	Rs. 1500 / Rs. 6000
Fire Breathing Workshop	Rs. 1200
2 Hours Sailing Experience	Rs. 2400
Belly Dancing (2 classes) / pvt class for 4	Rs. 600 / Rs. 3000
Zumba Fitness	Rs. 300
Power Trampoline Workout	Rs. 250
Salsa/Jive/Tango (2 classes) / pvt class for 4	Rs. 600 / Rs. 3000
Bollywood Funk	Rs. 300

## Sports

Archery Experience for 1	Rs. 800
Learn to play golf	Rs. 2750
Complete Golf Experience	Rs. 4150
Muay Thai Session	Rs. 250
Kayak Surfing	Rs. 1200

## Arts

Creative Weekend Workshop	Rs. 1000
Portrait Artist Workshop	Rs. 1000
Siporex Sculpture	Rs. 1000